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Live Classification

Nixon
Ogden
Horsman
Seabright
Farrer
Irwin
J.Hart
B.Hart
Atkins
Leigh
Tinker
Lyons
Davis
Maguire
Collins
Jones
Shelton
Hooper
Swann
0'Shea

Claridge

GoPro BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Local Time
16:30:04

| CURRENTLAP |

LAST LAP

|

BESTLAP | &1 ACCUMULATED

~1

0.057 0.057
0.073 0.130
0.171 0.301
0.065 0.366
0.398 0.764
2,661 3.425
0.525 3.950
11.202 15.152
5.923 21.075
4.359 25.434
0.140 25.574
0.181 25.755
0.033 25.788
0.097 25.885
0.246 26.131
15.265 41.396
23.763 1:05.159
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204.1
195.6
209.3
197.0
210.5
202.2
201.4
208.0
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209.7
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211.7
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208.8
202.6

1.5.1€
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